YOUR EFFICIENT
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
soaplast.it
Since 1980
DON’T
WASTE
WATER
VALVOLE,
STAFFE E RACCORDI
A COMPRESSIONE
LISTINO
VALVES, BRACKETS
AND COMPRESSION
FITTINGS
LIST
CODICE/Code MISURA/Size SCATOLA/Box  Euro
211001-C/0020 Φ20 180 2,32
211001-C/0025 Φ25 120 2,84
211001-C/0032 Φ32 70 3,69
211001-C/0040 Φ40 40 5,89
211001-C/0050 Φ50 22 8,09
211001-C/0063 Φ63 16 11,18
211001-C/0075 Φ75 8 21,03
211001-C/0090 Φ90 6 27,72
211001-C/0110 Φ110 4 47,92
CODICE/Code MISURA/Size SCATOLA/Box  Euro
211002-C/0020 Φ20 180 2,37
211002-C/0025 Φ25 100 2,89
211002-C/0032 Φ32 60 3,63
211002-C/0040 Φ40 36 6,52
211002-C/0050 Φ50 18 8,69
211002-C/0063 Φ63 12 11,82
211002-C/0075 Φ75 6 21,45
211002-C/0090 Φ90 6 31,78
211002-C/0110 Φ110 4 49,85
CODICE/Code MISURA/Size SCATOLA/Box  Euro
211003-C/0020 Φ20 100 3,18
211003-C/0025 Φ25 60 4,09
211003-C/0032 Φ32 40 5,53
211003-C/0040 Φ40 25 8,97
211003-C/0050 Φ50 14 11,98
211003-C/0063 Φ63 11 21,38
211003-C/0075 Φ75 6 30,23
211003-C/0090 Φ90 4 50,32
211003-C/0110 Φ110 4 77,28
CODICE/Code MISURA/Size SCATOLA/Box  Euro
211004-C/025x015 Φ25x20x25 70 4,05
211004-C/032x015 Φ32x20x32 40 5,18
211004-C/032x020 Φ32x25x32 40 5,18
211004-C/040x020 Φ40x25x40 28 8,68
211004-C/040x025 Φ40x32x40 28 8,68
211004-C/050x032 Φ50x40x50 14 12,78
211004-C/063x040 Φ63x50x63 9 15,53
CODICE/Code MISURA/Size SCATOLA/Box  Euro
211005-C/0020 Φ20 280 1,68
211005-C/0025 Φ25 180 1,78
211005-C/0032 Φ32 120 2,18
211005-C/0040 Φ40 75 3,73
211005-C/0050 Φ50 40 5,69
211005-C/0063 Φ63 28 7,35
211005-C/0075 Φ75 16 16,42
211005-C/0090 Φ90 12 21,83
211005-C/0110 Φ110 8 42,73
Raccordi a compressione/Compression fittings
GOMITO a 90°
90° Elbow
TAPPO